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Anlage
Kaiserstrasse 33b, 55232 Alzey

Sportwart/in
Rose, Felix
T 0160 7764542 rose-felix@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Mildeberger, Marco
T 0151 68181016 jugendwart.tv1846alzey@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mildeberger, Lukas
T 015167510496 lukasmilde@web.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Bennet Laws
m 01772669496; laws.bennet@web.de
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Laws, Bennet
Hallstein, Luca

Guth, Luca
Weibhauser, Julian
Schéfer, Jonathan
Werner, Maxim
Faber, Ben

Fichter, Konstantin
Kleinmond, Philipp
Schoenenberger, Paul
Wolfsiffer, Noah
Ostreicher, Leonhardt
van der Meulen, Pepijn

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10654869
10900448
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10759527
10662200
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11082539
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10836507
10914212
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